Smooth operation with zero backlash
Lightweight
Compact envelope dimensions
Integral magnets for positional feedback
Technical data
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered, lubricated or non-lubricated
Operating pressure:

For your local Norgren Technical Sales Centre phone 0345 662266. For your local Norgren Distributor phone 0345 227777.
IMI Norgren Limited, PO Box 22, Eastern Avenue, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SB
Ordering information
To order a rotary actuator with torque up to
0,23 Nm at 6 bar and a 180° rotation quote:
MM//6600221155//MM//118800
To order a rotary actuator with torque up to
1,0 Nm at 6 bar and a 90° rotation quote:
MM//6600221166//MM//9900
M/60210/M
Miniature rotary actuators
Double acting
Magnetic piston
Ø 12 & 20 mm
Accessories See page
Switch M/345 or M/346 3
4/02N/UK 22..22..023.02
M/60210/M
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
M/60215/M/90 0,23 90° 1,47 2,94 1,6
M/60215/M/180 0,23 180° 1,47 2,94 3,0
M/60216/M/90 1,0 90° 1,96 4,90 6,0
M/60216/M/180 1,0 180° 1,96 4,90 12,0
Model Angle of
rotation
Effective torque (Nm)
at 6 bar